Phoenix Digital Industrial Automation
OCM 4 3/00
SPECIFICATIONS
Fiber Optic Cable Type : Multimode or Singlemode
Mating Connector : ST or SMA
Transmit Launch Power : -l5 dbm (Typical, Multimode);  -18 dbm (Singlemode)
Receive Sensitivity : -32 dbm
Power Supply : 120/220 VAC, 24 VDC, or 125 VDC.... 10 Watts
Environmental
Operating Temperature : 0º to 60º C (32º to 140º F)
Storage Temperature : -40º to 85º C (-40º to 185º F)
Relative Humidity : 0 to 95% RH, non-condensing
Dimensions : 10.38" H x 3.50" W  x 7.00" D
(26.36cm H x 8.90cm W x 17.78cm D)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number(1) Description
OCM-MOD-85 MODBUS OCM (12,000 feet/3,650 meters between nodes)
OCM-MOD-13 MODBUS OCM (32,000 feet/10 kilometers between nodes)
OCM-MDP-85 MODBUS PLUS OCM (850 nm wavelength)
OCM-MDP-13 MODBUS PLUS OCM (1300 nm wavelength)
OCM-MRI-85 MODICON Remote I/O OCM (850 nm wavelength)
OCM-MRI-13 MODICON Remote I/O OCM (1300 nm wavelength)
(1) Add suffix “-P” for Standalone, Panelmount Module Enclosure.
Add suffix “-D” for Real Time Diagnostic Outputs.
Add suffix “-ST” for ST Fiber Optic Connector Style.
Add suffix “-SMA” for SMA Fiber Optic Connector Style.  (Available with 850 Nanometer

62.5/125 Multimode 3.75 1.50 160 500 0.275
200/230 Multimode 12.0 N/A 15 N/A 0.370
FIBER OPTIC CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
Model # FOC-XXX-YY-ZZZ
Type of Fiber
009 = 9/125 Micron 062 = 62.5/125 Micron
050 = 50/125 Micron 200 = 200/230 Micron
Number of Fibers in Cable
02(2) = 2 Fibers 06 = 6 Fibers      10 = 10 Fibers 24 = 24 Fibers
04    = 4 Fibers 08 = 8 Fibers      12 = 12 Fibers 36 = 36 Fibers
Type of Cable (Installation)
EXP =  Extended Performance Industrial Construction
SSA =  Self Supporting Aerial, All Dielectric Construction
DBA =  Direct Burial, Armored Construction
LSZHB =  Low Smoke, Zero Halogen Construction
USNA =  Ultra Strong, Non-Armored Construction
RRB =  Riser Rated Breakout Construction
PRB =  Plenum Rated Breakout Construction
(1)  Consult the factory for other types of cable constructions, types of optical fibers, quantities of bundled fibers, and custom cables.
(2)  Specify “02F” for Flat Zipcord Breakout Construction.
OPTICAL PERFORMANCE
Industrial Automation Phoenix Digital
3/00 7 OCM
MODBUS ACTIVE BUS CONFIGURATION
MODBUS TWISTED PAIR WIRE (RS-485)
     PROCESS
CONTROLLER
 HOST COMPUTER
RTU
OPERATOR INTERFACE
OCM-P
OCM-P
OCM-P(2)
MULTI-DROP
FIBER OPTIC
MODBUS
NETWORK
OCM-P(1)
CHANNEL A
CHANNEL B
(1)  OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE      (2)  OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE
MODEL # OCM-MOD-85-P-D-ST-ACV-485                        MODEL # OCM-MOD-85-P-D-ST-ACV
TYPICAL OCM INSTALLATION CONFIGURATION
MODBUS EIA STANDARD CABLE (RS-232)
RTU
Phoenix Digital Industrial Automation
OCM 8 3/00
7650 East Evans Rd., Bldg. A
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
(480) 483-7393 Phone
(480) 483-7391 Fax
email: phxdigital@aol.com
internet: http://www.phoenixdigitalcorp.com
MODBUS PLUS DUAL MEDIA RING CONFIGURATION
(FAULT TOLERANT)
MULTI-DROP
FIBER OPTIC MODBUS
PLUS NETWORK
CHANNEL A
CHANNEL B
OCM-P OCM-P OCM-P
MULTI-DROP
HARDWIRE
MODBUS PLUS
NETWORK
STUB
     HOST
COMPUTER
PLCPLC
PLCPLCWORKSTATION
(1)  OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE
 MODEL # OCM-MDP-85-P-D-ST-ACV
TYPICAL OCM INSTALLATION CONFIGURATION